
ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 Ιανουάριος 2011
ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ

4 ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 0 11.644 2.059 0 9.513 1.481 0 8.502 937
4 Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 2.426 5.469 0 2.515 3.788 0 2.580 3.841 0
4 Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 5.879 5.451 224 5.551 5.612 213 5.580 5.634 245
4 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 11.065 14.072 486 11.241 14.807 444 10.419 15.114 439
4 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 682 2.443 0 614 2.311 0 647 2.062 0
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 5.426 3.208 524 6.289 4.126 624 6.549 4.091 647
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 4.861 5.776 0 4.111 6.452 28 4.360 6.493 0
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 4.401 5.286 0 4.275 5.369 4 4.825 6.086 0
4 Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 7.518 4.183 483 7.243 3.666 287 7.493 3.631 188
4 Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 9.437 8.692 891 9.637 8.928 847 9.780 8.697 835
4 Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 3.193 2.033 9 2.971 2.571 0 3.110 2.408 0
4 ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 0 4.402 289 1.458 1.505 174 2.996 1.547 140
4 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 5.820 8.948 84 5.283 8.566 102 6.249 8.290 96
4 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 4.305 7.258 324 4.489 9.178 407 4.825 9.005 401
4 ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 3.470 2.613 109 2.825 2.635 11 2.933 2.682 0



ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
4 ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ"
4 Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ
4 Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ
4 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
4 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
4 Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ
4 Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ
4 Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
4 ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ
4 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ"
4 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ
4 ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ"

Φεβρουάριος 2011 Μάρτιος 2011 Απρίλιος 2011 Μάιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ

0 9.212 1.551 0 9.851 1.721 0 9.599 1.341 0 10.402 1.855
2.534 3.917 0 2.767 3.980 0 2.361 3.157 0 2.331 4.045 0
5.551 6.107 204 5.884 5.659 157 5.371 5.200 163 5.369 5.459 297
10.763 14.453 394 11.995 15.884 456 11.917 12.140 370 11.110 16.444 561

523 2.402 0 801 2.535 0 480 1.758 0 619 2.797 0
6.269 4.405 623 6.362 4.843 678 6.259 3.102 467 6.005 4.189 704
3.776 5.482 0 4.653 7.035 142 3.563 6.061 0 4.205 7.189 0
4.280 5.640 0 4.163 5.883 0 3.619 4.459 0 4.487 4.779 22
7.535 3.537 307 7.397 3.995 331 6.629 3.291 227 7.161 3.877 381
9.543 8.433 822 9.782 10.272 908 9.568 7.504 720 9.512 9.734 952
2.830 2.721 0 2.770 2.679 0 3.025 2.293 0 3.119 2.753 0
854 1.541 157 1.028 1.620 200 1.052 1.260 161 1.361 1.559 212

4.660 8.298 105 5.158 9.901 131 4.857 6.531 86 5.490 9.810 92
4.328 9.092 372 4.606 9.900 444 4.305 7.611 284 4.382 10.280 534
2.703 2.504 0 2.999 2.668 0 2.666 2.448 12 2.822 2.873 45



Μ.Ο. Εξωτερικών Ασθενών Νοσοκομείων Ε.Σ.Υ ανά Υ.ΠΕ. 

ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
ΜΟ 12μήνου 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 2011 vs 2010 (12μήνο) 2011 vs 2010 ( Ιαν-Μάι )

ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ

4 ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 0 10.162 1.684 0 11.644 2.059 0 9.513 1.481 -6,38% -12,03% -18,30% -28,06%
4 Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 2.555 4.796 0 2.426 5.469 0 2.515 3.788 0 -1,58% -21,01% 3,65% -30,74%
4 Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 5.783 6.045 235 5.879 5.451 224 5.551 5.612 213 -4,01% -7,16% -9,15% -5,58% 2,95% -4,65%
4 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 11.192 13.769 415 11.065 14.072 486 11.241 14.807 444 0,44% 7,54% 6,92% 1,59% 5,23% -8,57%
4 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 634 2.528 0 682 2.443 0 614 2.311 0 -3,18% -8,60% -10,02% -5,40%
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 5.902 3.560 557 5.426 3.208 524 6.289 4.126 624 6,56% 15,89% 11,97% 15,89% 28,60% 19,05%
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 5.092 6.318 0 4.861 5.776 0 4.111 6.452 28 -19,26% 2,12% -15,42% 11,70%
4 Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 4.511 5.942 0 4.401 5.286 0 4.275 5.369 4 -5,24% -9,63% -2,87% 1,57%
4 Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 7.519 4.205 420 7.518 4.183 483 7.243 3.666 287 -3,67% -12,81% -31,73% -3,66% -12,36% -40,67%
4 Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 9.217 9.361 829 9.437 8.692 891 9.637 8.928 847 4,55% -4,63% 2,21% 2,12% 2,72% -4,85%
4 Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 3.402 2.417 9 3.193 2.033 9 2.971 2.571 0 -12,67% 6,34% -6,96% 26,43%
4 ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 3.283 2.885 274 0 4.402 289 1.458 1.505 174 -55,58% -47,83% -36,46% -65,80% -39,75%
4 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 5.739 8.621 82 5.820 8.948 84 5.283 8.566 102 -7,94% -0,64% 23,76% -9,23% -4,27% 21,72%
4 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 4.415 8.086 325 4.305 7.258 324 4.489 9.178 407 1,68% 13,50% 25,07% 4,28% 26,44% 25,62%
4 ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 2.884 2.611 63 3.470 2.613 109 2.825 2.635 11 -2,05% 0,91% -82,01% -18,59% 0,84% -89,54%

M.O. 4ης ΥΠΕ 72.127 91.306 4.894 68.484 91.479 5.481 68.501 89.027 4.623 -5,03% -2,50% -5,53% 0,02% -2,68% -15,64%
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